N
T5
01
01
-2
00
9
5a

01D
CODICI DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING CODE
INGRESSO
INPUT
USCITA
OUTPUT
AL. AUSILIARIA
AUX. AUSILIARY
HT2BC4032 400A 0...10V 115V ca/ac
HT2BC4033 400A 0...10V 230V ca/ac
HT2BC4034 400A 0...10V 240V ca/ac
HT2BC403T 400A 0...10V 20...150V cc/dc
HT2BC4042 400A 0...20 - 4...20mA 115V ca/ac
HT2BC4043 400A 0...20 - 4...20mA 230V ca/ac
HT2BC4044 400A 0...20 - 4...20mA 240V ca/ac
HT2BC404T 400A 0...20 - 4...20mA 20...150V cc/dc
N
T5
01
01